
 
 

 

Circular No. P-42/22 Date: 26.11.2022 

 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA 

 

Dear Parents 
Namaskar! 
 

 

As already notified on the school website, please note the following - 

 

 Post Mid Term Examination (December Unit Test) of classes III to XI will be held                  

from 12th December, 2022 to 17th December, 2022. 

 

 Date sheet of the same is enclosed herewith.  

 

 Winter Break will be from 25th December, 2022 to 3rd January, 2023. School will                

re-open on 4th January, 2023.  

 

 

 

Jaswinder K Sidhu 

Principal 
 

 

 

 

 

 



III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

English Science Maths Social Science Science Maths Social Science Science

Social Science Punjabi Hindi English
Punjabi / 

Sanskrit
Hindi English

Punjabi / 

Sanskrit

Maths Social Science Science Maths Social Science Science Maths Maths

Hindi English
Punjabi / 

Sanskrit
Hindi English

Punjabi / 

Sanskrit
IT/FMM/AI English

Science Maths Social Science Science Maths Social Science
Punjabi / 

Sanskrit
Hindi

------ Hindi English
Punjabi / 

Sanskrit
Hindi English Hindi IT/FMM/AI

------ ------ ------ ------ ------ N.S Science Social Science

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Examination Incharge Principal

Date / Day

12.12.22              

Monday

17.12.22     

Saturday

Reading test of classes III to VII for different languages will be conducted on the examination days from 9:45am to 10:15am.

Students will bring their own stationery material i.e. test notebooks for classes V  to VII and answersheets, maps, graph papers etc. for Classes VIII to X.

Students will bring transparent clipboard and transparent kit for examination.

Students should not carry any bag during examination.

Use of unfair means during examination will invite strict action against the student. The exam of the particular student will be cancelled. No second chance will be given.

If a student is found using any electronic gadget, the device will be confiscated and the paper will be cancelled.

Exam Timings for classes III - VII will be 8:45 am to 9:45 am. 

19.12.22    

Monday

14.12.22    

Wednesday

15.12.22   

Thursday

16.12.22                 

Friday

Instructions for Post Mid Term examination :

Regular classes will commence from 19.12.2022 (Class VIII - X will attend their classes after exam).

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

DATESHEET FOR POST MID TERM EXAMINATION (2022-23)

TIMINGS  8:30am to 10:15am

13.12.22                  

Tuesday



DAY XI (SCIENCE & COMMERCE) XI (HUMANITIES)

MONDAY
CHEMISTRY /                              

BUSINESS STUDIES
PSYCHOLOGY

TUESDAY PHYSICS/ACCOUNTANCY HISTORY

WEDNESDAY ENGLISH ENGLISH

THURSDAY ECONOMICS / BIOLOGY ECONOMICS

FRIDAY MATHS MATHS / POLITICAL SCIENCE

SATURDAY OPTIONAL PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

MONDAY ------------

IP / FMM /  LEGAL STUDIES /                   

MASS MEDIA / DANCE / MUSIC / 

PAINTING / FASHION STUDIES

Instructions for Post Mid Term examination :

1

2

3

4

5

PRINCIPAL

17.12.22     

19.12.22    

Students will bring their own stationery material for the examination.

Students will bring transparent clipboard and transparent kit for examination.

                EXAMINATION INCHARGES

Use of unfair means during examination will invite strict action against the student. The exam of the particular

student will be cancelled. No second chance will be given.

If a student is found using any electronic gadget, the device will be confiscated and the paper will be cancelled.

Regular classes for all the students will commence from 19.12.2022. Students of XI Humanities will attend the

classes after their optional paper is over at 10:15 a.m.

12.12.22 

13.12.22   

14.12.22    

15.12.22   

16.12.22    

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

DATESHEET FOR POST MID TERM EXAMINATION (2022-23)

TIMINGS  8:30am to 10:15am

DATE

DAV
Typewriter
/ IT


