Circular No. P-42/22

Date: 26.11.2022

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

Dear Parents Namaskar!

As already notified on the school website, please note the following -

- Post Mid Term Examination (December Unit Test) of classes III to XI will be held from 12th December, 2022 to 17th December, 2022.
- Date sheet of the same is enclosed herewith.
- Winter Break will be from 25th December, 2022 to 3rd January, 2023. School will re-open on 4th January, 2023.

Jaswinder K Sidhu **Principal**

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

DATESHEET FOR POST MID TERM EXAMINATION (2022-23)

TIMINGS 8:30am to 10:15am

Date / Day	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X
12.12.22 Monday	English	Science	Maths	Social Science	Science	Maths	Social Science	Science
13.12.22 Tuesday	Social Science	Punjabi	Hindi	English	Punjabi / Sanskrit	Hindi	English	Punjabi / Sanskrit
14.12.22 Wednesday	Maths	Social Science	Science	Maths	Social Science	Science	Maths	Maths
15.12.22 Thursday	Hindi	English	Punjabi / Sanskrit	Hindi	English	Punjabi / Sanskrit	IT/FMM/AI	English
16.12.22 Friday	Science	Maths	Social Science	Science	Maths	Social Science	Punjabi / Sanskrit	Hindi
17.12.22 Saturday		Hindi	English	Punjabi / Sanskrit	Hindi	English	Hindi	IT/FMM/AI
19.12.22 Monday						N.S	Science	Social Science

Instructions for Post Mid Term examination :

- 1 Exam Timings for classes III VII will be 8:45 am to 9:45 am.
- 2 Reading test of classes III to VII for different languages will be conducted on the examination days from 9:45am to 10:15am.
- 3 Students will bring their own stationery material i.e. test notebooks for classes V to VII and answersheets, maps, graph papers etc. for Classes VIII to X.
- 4 Students will bring transparent clipboard and transparent kit for examination.
- 5 Students should not carry any bag during examination.
- 6 Use of unfair means during examination will invite strict action against the student. The exam of the particular student will be cancelled. No second chance will be given.
- 7 If a student is found using any electronic gadget, the device will be confiscated and the paper will be cancelled.
- 8 Regular classes will commence from 19.12.2022 (Class VIII X will attend their classes after exam).

Examination Incharge

Principal

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

DATESHEET FOR POST MID TERM EXAMINATION (2022-23)

TIMINGS 8:30am to 10:15am

DATE	DAY	XI (SCIENCE & COMMERCE)	XI (HUMANITIES)
12.12.22	MONDAY	CHEMISTRY / BUSINESS STUDIES	PSYCHOLOGY
13.12.22	TUESDAY	PHYSICS/ACCOUNTANCY	HISTORY/IT
14.12.22	WEDNESDAY	ENGLISH	ENGLISH
15.12.22	THURSDAY	ECONOMICS / BIOLOGY	ECONOMICS
16.12.22	FRIDAY	MATHS	MATHS / POLITICAL SCIENCE
17.12.22	SATURDAY	OPTIONAL	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
19.12.22	MONDAY		IP / FMM / LEGAL STUDIES / MASS MEDIA / DANCE / MUSIC / PAINTING / FASHION STUDIES

Instructions for Post Mid Term examination :

- 1 Students will bring their own stationery material for the examination.
- 2 Students will bring transparent clipboard and transparent kit for examination.
- ³ Use of unfair means during examination will invite strict action against the student. The exam of the particular student will be cancelled. No second chance will be given.
- 4 If a student is found using any electronic gadget, the device will be confiscated and the paper will be cancelled.
- ⁵ Regular classes for all the students will commence from 19.12.2022. Students of XI Humanities will attend the classes after their optional paper is over at 10:15 a.m.

EXAMINATION INCHARGES

PRINCIPAL